
PU33.0 WC ATT Durham-New Hope
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Herndon Road
0.1 R >.1 Herndon Road
0.1 S 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
1 L >.1 Fayetteville Road
1.1 R 0.5 Massey Chapel Road
1.6 R >.1 Turn right
1.6 R >.1 American Tobacco Trail
1.7 L 0.6 American Tobacco Trail
2.3 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
2.3 R 0.9 American Tobacco Trail
3.2 R 0.5 Keep right
3.7 L 3.4 American Tobacco Trail
7.1 L 5 American Tobacco Trail
12.1 S 4.4 American Tobacco Trail
16.5 R 1.4 American Tobacco Trail
17.9 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
17.9 R 6.7 American Tobacco Trail
24.6 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail

Connector
24.6 R >.1 Panther Creek

Greenway
24.6 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail

Connector
24.6 R >.1 Panther Creek

Greenway
24.6 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail

Connector
24.7 R 6.7 American Tobacco Trail
31.4 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
31.4 R >.1 American Tobacco Trail
31.4 R 0.7 Renaissance Parkway
32.1 S >.1 At roundabout, take exit 3
32.2 R >.1 Turn right
32.2 L 0.3 Turn left
32.5 R >.1 Turn right
32.5 L >.1 Turn left
32.5 R >.1 Turn right
32.6 R 0.4 Herndon Road
33 R >.1 Winding Arch Drive

End of Ride
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